DRINRKS

SOFT DRINKS

Coke | Coke Zero | Diet Coke | Fanta | 7up
San Pellegrino Lemon | San Pellegrino Orange

ICE TEA
Peach | Lemon

JUICES
Orange | Apple

MOCKTAILS
Strawberry | Mango | Passion

£1.99

£2.99

£2.99
£4.50

BRING YOUR OWN ALCHOHOL POLICY #BYOB

DESSERTS

TIRAMISU

Homemade coffee flavoured italian dessert

NUTELLINA CALZONE

For your sweet tooth..freshly baked nutella
calzone

NUTELLA PIZZA

Melted nutella on top of our fresh pizza
dough finished with nuts and sugar icing

PANNA COTTA

A classic Italian dessert - cooked cream
drizzled with a raspberry sauce and topped
with raspberries

GELATO ICE CREAM
Hazelnut | Vanilla | Pistachio | Cherry

CANNOLI

Sicilian Postry consisting of a tube-shaped
shell of fried pastry dough, filled with either
hazelnut or pistachio

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE

Hot chocolate fudge cake served with cream

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE

A light and creamy strawberry cheesecake

£5.99

£5.99

£6.99

£5.99

£5.99

£5.99

£5.99







